| Cit | y of Portland, Maine | e - Build | ling or Use Pe | ermit A | Application | Pe | ermit No: | Issue Dat | e: | CBL: | | |
|--|--|--|---------------------------------------|-------------------|---|-------------------------------|---------------------------------|-------------------------------|--------------------------|---|-----------------------|--|
| | Congress Street, 0410 | | _ | | | | 04-0699 | | | 295 G00 | 6001 | |
| Location of Construction: Owner Name: | | | | | 0 | | Owner Address: | | | Phone: | | |
| 188 Warren Ave Morin Stephe | | | | 1 L & | | 332b Gray Rd | | | | | | |
| Business Name: | | | Contractor Name: AA Excavation | | | Contractor Address: | | | | Phone | | |
| | | | | | | 332B Gray Road Falmouth | | | | 207233909 | 91 | |
| | | | | | | Permit Type: | | | | <u>.</u> | Zone: | |
| | | | | | | Der | molitions | | | | | |
| Past Use: Proposed Use | | | Proposed Use: | Pe | | Pern | nit Fee: | Cost of Work: CE | | CEO District: | | |
| Home & Storage Barn Vacant Lo | | | | | | \$66.00 | | \$5,000.00 | | 5 | | |
| | | | | | | | Approved INSPECTION | | CTION: | | | |
| | | | | | | | | Denied | Use G | roup: | Type | |
| | | | | | | | | _ Defiled | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Pro | posed Project Description: | 1 | | | | | | | | | | |
| De | molition of Storage Barn, | move ho | me to Westbrook | ζ. | | Signature: Sign | | | | nature: | | |
| | | | | | | PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRIC | | | TRICT (| CT (P.A.D.) | | |
| | | | | | | Action: Approved Approved | | | | d w/Condition Denied | | |
| | | | | | | Tipproved [| | | | | | |
| | | | | ı | | Signa | ure: | | | Date: | | |
| Permit Taken By: Date Applied For: | | | | | | | Zoning | Approva | l | | | |
| ldobson 06/01/2004 | | | /2004 | a | | | | | | | | |
| 1. | This permit application | | • | Spec | eial Zone or Revi | ews Zoning | | ig Appeal | g Appeal H | | Historic Preservation | |
| | Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules. | | | ☐ Sì | noreland | ☐ Variance | | | Not in District or Landm | | | |
| 2. | Building permits do not or electrical work. | Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work. | | | ☐ Wetland | | Miscellaneous | | | ☐ Does Not Require Revie | | |
| 3. | | | | Flood Zon | | | Conditional Us | | | Requires Review | | |
| False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work | | | | Subdivision | | | ☐ Interpretatio | | | Approved | | |
| | | | ☐ Site Plan | | | Approved | | | Approved w/Condition | | | |
| | | | | Maj ☐ Minor☐ MM ☐ | | | ☐ Denied | | | ☐ Denied | | |
| | | | | Date: | | | Date: | | | Date: | | |
| I ha juris shal | reby certify that I am the ve been authorized by the sdiction. In addition, if a Il have the authority to en uch permit. | e owner to permit fo | o make this appli r work described | med procation a | as his authorized application is iss | e pro agen ued, l | nt and I agree I certify that t | to conform t he code offic | o all ap cial's au | oplicable laws of thorized representations. | of this sentative | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| SIG | SNATURE OF APPLICAN | | | | ADDRESS | | | DATE | 2 | P | НО | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | |

| Dept: Historical Status: Approved Reviewer: Deborah Andrews Approval Date: 06/08 Note: Ok to Issue: | | |
|--|----------|--|
| AA Excavation 332B Gray Road Falmouth 2072339091 Permit Type: Demolitions 2 Dept: Historical Status: Approved Reviewer: Deborah Andrews Approval Date: 06/08 Note: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: 1) Currently the single family home is legally nonconforming as to use. Once this use has been removed from the property and moto Westbrook as stated in the application, all rights to the legal nonconformity have been extinguished. That means that any "grandfathered" rights have been lost. 2) This permit is being approved on the basis of plans submitted. Any deviations shall require a separate approval before starting | | |
| Pept: Historical Status: Approved Reviewer: Deborah Andrews Approval Date: 06/08 Note: Ok to Issue: Dept: Zoning Status: Approved with Conditions Reviewer: Marge Schmuckal Approval Date: 06/01 Note: Ok to Issue: 1) Currently the single family home is legally nonconforming as to use. Once this use has been removed from the property and mot to Westbrook as stated in the application, all rights to the legal nonconformity have been extinguished. That means that any "grandfathered" rights have been lost. 2) This permit is being approved on the basis of plans submitted. Any deviations shall require a separate approval before starting | | |
| Dept: Historical Status: Approved Reviewer: Deborah Andrews Approval Date: 06/08 Note: Ok to Issue: Dept: Zoning Status: Approved with Conditions Reviewer: Marge Schmuckal Approval Date: 06/01 Note: Ok to Issue: 1) Currently the single family home is legally nonconforming as to use. Once this use has been removed from the property and mot to Westbrook as stated in the application, all rights to the legal nonconformity have been extinguished. That means that any "grandfathered" rights have been lost. 2) This permit is being approved on the basis of plans submitted. Any deviations shall require a separate approval before starting | 9091 | |
| Dept: Historical Status: Approved Reviewer: Deborah Andrews Approval Date: 06/08 Note: Ok to Issue: Dept: Zoning Status: Approved with Conditions Reviewer: Marge Schmuckal Approval Date: 06/01 Note: Ok to Issue: 1) Currently the single family home is legally nonconforming as to use. Once this use has been removed from the property and moto Westbrook as stated in the application, all rights to the legal nonconformity have been extinguished. That means that any "grandfathered" rights have been lost. 2) This permit is being approved on the basis of plans submitted. Any deviations shall require a separate approval before starting | Zone: | |
| Note: Ok to Issue: This permit is being approved on the basis of plans submitted. Any deviations shall require a separate approval before starting | | |
| Dept: Zoning Status: Approved with Conditions Reviewer: Marge Schmuckal Approval Date: 06/01 Note: Ok to Issue: 1) Currently the single family home is legally nonconforming as to use. Once this use has been removed from the property and mo to Westbrook as stated in the application, all rights to the legal nonconformity have been extinguished. That means that any "grandfathered" rights have been lost. 2) This permit is being approved on the basis of plans submitted. Any deviations shall require a separate approval before starting | 3/2004 | |
| Note: Ok to Issue: Currently the single family home is legally nonconforming as to use. Once this use has been removed from the property and mo to Westbrook as stated in the application, all rights to the legal nonconformity have been extinguished. That means that any "grandfathered" rights have been lost. This permit is being approved on the basis of plans submitted. Any deviations shall require a separate approval before starting | ✓ | |
| Note: Ok to Issue: Ocurrently the single family home is legally nonconforming as to use. Once this use has been removed from the property and mo to Westbrook as stated in the application, all rights to the legal nonconformity have been extinguished. That means that any "grandfathered" rights have been lost. This permit is being approved on the basis of plans submitted. Any deviations shall require a separate approval before starting | | |
| Currently the single family home is legally nonconforming as to use. Once this use has been removed from the property and mo to Westbrook as stated in the application, all rights to the legal nonconformity have been extinguished. That means that any "grandfathered" rights have been lost. This permit is being approved on the basis of plans submitted. Any deviations shall require a separate approval before starting | 1/2004 | |
| Currently the single family home is legally nonconforming as to use. Once this use has been removed from the property and mo to Westbrook as stated in the application, all rights to the legal nonconformity have been extinguished. That means that any "grandfathered" rights have been lost. This permit is being approved on the basis of plans submitted. Any deviations shall require a separate approval before starting | ✓ | |
| | | |
| | that | |
| Dept: Building Status: Approved Reviewer: Mike Nugent Approval Date: 06/09 | 9/2004 | |
| Note: Ok to Issue: | ✓ | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |

CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit.

| DECDONGIDLE DEDCOM IN CHARGE OF WORK TIT | DATE | DIIO |
|--|------|------|